Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.17
2:28.83
2:29.59
2:30.59
2:31.37
2:32.89
2:33.41
2:34.35
2:34.49
2:36.42
2:37.35
2:45.70
2:45.87
2:58.58

3:14.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.59
2:30.59
2:33.41
2:28.17
2:28.83
2:32.89
2:31.37

2:34.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

526
519
511
501
493
478
473
465
464
447
439
376
374
300

WA Pts

511
501
473
526
519
478
493
465

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

16/07/17
22/04/17
14/04/18
08/12/17
13/11/16
09/12/16
15/10/17
06/11/16
01/10/16
18/09/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
17/10/15
15/02/15
04/10/14

Date

14/04/18
08/12/17
15/10/17
16/07/17
22/04/17
09/12/16
13/11/16
06/11/16

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Scottish National Short Course Championships
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

Venue

Dunston
South Shields
South Shields
Edinburgh
Billingham
Edinburgh
Billingham
Sunderland
South Shields
Durham
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland
Gateshead

Gateshead

Venue

South Shields
Edinburgh
Billingham
Dunston
South Shields
Edinburgh
Billingham

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.49
2:36.42
2:37.35
2:45.70
2:45.87
2:58.58

3:14.22

Copyright 2024

464

439
376
374
300
233

I T I I I I T

01/10/16
18/09/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
17/10/15
15/02/15
04/10/14

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet

South Shields
Durham
Sunderland
Chester-Le-Street
Sunderland
Gateshead

Gateshead

Page 2/2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



