Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Tim	e WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28	.17 526	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:28	.83 519	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:29	.59 511	Н	14/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:30	.59 501	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	2
2:31	.37 493	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Gates &Whick	4
2:32	.89 478	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
2:33	.41 473	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:34	.35 465	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
2:34	.49 464	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:36	.42 447	Н	18/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
2:37	.35 439	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
2:45	.70 376	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:45	.87 374	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
2:58	.58 300	Н	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:14	.22 233	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.59	511	Н	14/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:30.59	501	Н	08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	2
2:33.41	473	Н	15/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
2:28.17	526	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
2:28.83	519	Н	22/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:32.89	478	Н	09/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
2:31.37	493	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Gates &Whick	4
2:34.35 pyright 202	465 4	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.49	464	Н	01/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:36.42	447	Н	18/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
2:37.35	439	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
2:45.70	376	Н	25/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:45.87	374	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
2:58.58	300	Н	15/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
3:14.22	233	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS